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20 Safest Places in Delaware 2020 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Milton 2966 0 0,00 

2 Blades 1444 1 0,69 

3 Bethany Beach 1224 1 0,82 

4 Ocean View 2146 2 0,93 

5 Bridgeville 2368 4 1,69 

6 Cheswold 1596 3 1,88 

7 Felton 1414 3 2,12 

8 Lewes 3134 7 2,23 

9 Millsboro 4439 11 2,48 

10 Middletown 22350 64 2,86 

11 Newark 34207 100 2,92 

12 New Castle 5351 17 3,18 

13 Wyoming 1531 5 3,27 

14 Delmar 1810 6 3,31 

15 Camden 3497 12 3,43 

16 Greenwood 1116 4 3,58 

17 Selbyville 2494 9 3,61 

18 Elsmere 6033 25 4,14 

19 Smyrna 11791 50 4,24 

20 Newport 1038 5 4,82 

 



Under 3,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 South Bethany 519 0 0,00 

2 Dagsboro 902 0 0,00 

3 Milton 2966 0 0,00 

4 Blades 1444 1 0,69 

5 Bethany Beach 1224 1 0,82 

6 Ocean View 2146 2 0,93 

7 Bridgeville 2368 4 1,69 

8 Cheswold 1596 3 1,88 

9 Felton 1414 3 2,12 

10 Wyoming 1531 5 3,27 

11 Delmar 1810 6 3,31 

12 Greenwood 1116 4 3,58 

13 Selbyville 2494 9 3,61 

14 Ellendale 439 2 4,56 

15 Newport 1038 5 4,82 

16 Delaware City 1835 10 5,45 

17 Rehoboth Beach 1522 9 5,91 

18 Dewey Beach 388 7 18,04 

 

 

 



3,000 – 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Lewes 3134 7 2,23 

2 Millsboro 4439 11 2,48 

3 New Castle 5351 17 3,18 

4 Camden 3497 12 3,43 

5 Elsmere 6033 25 4,14 

6 Clayton 3297 16 4,85 

7 Georgetown 7419 39 5,26 

8 Seaford 7876 64 8,13 

9 Laurel 4394 43 9,79 

10 Harrington 3659 41 11,21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Over 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 

Total 

Number 

of Crimes 

Crime 

Score 

1 Middletown 22350 64 2,86 

2 Newark 34207 100 2,92 

3 Smyrna 11791 50 4,24 

4 Milford 11301 85 7,52 

5 Dover 37778 301 7,97 

6 Wilmington 71157 1099 15,44 

 


